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OCC-Par-1R Rebel Range Ride
40 Miles

N

C Y C L I N G   C L U B    I N C.

Seg Directions Tot
0.0 Turn left onto County Rte 26 0.0
0.3 Turn left onto NY-69 E 0.4
0.4 Turn right onto County Rte 11 0.7
1.6 Turn left onto Voorhees Rd 2.3
4.5 Turn right onto NY-69 E 6.9
1.6 Turn left onto County Rte 26 8.5
0.8 Continue onto Little Pond Rd 9.3
0.5 Turn right to stay on Little Pond Rd 9.7
2.8 Turn left onto NY-183 N 12.5
3.1 Turn right onto NY-13 S 15.6
0.2 Turn left onto County Rte 17 15.7
1.4 Turn left onto Cc Rd 17.1
2.9 Turn right onto County Rte 30 20.1

4.9 Turn left onto County Rte 22 25.0
3.1 Turn right onto Bridge St 28.1
0.1 Turn left onto Mexico Rd 28.2
3.4 Turn right onto Bull Run Rd 31.6
2.2 Turn left onto Albion Cross Rd 33.8
1.1 Turn right onto NY-104 W 34.9
0.1 Turn left onto Searles Rd 35.0
1.9 Turn right onto Kipp Rd 36.9
0.6 Turn left onto Bidwell Rd 37.5
1.6 Turn right onto County Rte 26 39.1
0.1 Turn left to stay on County Rte 26 39.2
0.5 Turn left into Grist Mill 39.7
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